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Namn

Julia Sjoberg
Ingela Eriksson
Suphannee Sommee

Marie-Louise Tunmats

Pirkko Maaninka
Lena Brown
Ulla Ljung

Anton Eriksson
Gustav Ribbholm
Gustav Westman

Alexander Princis
Christian Eriksson
Tim Gustafsson
Fredrik Larsson
Robin Andersson
Rikard Lindqvist
Andreas Rosenberg
Peter Persson

Mats Rosenberg
Joakim Lindstrém

Anders Sandberg
Karlsson

Christoffer Saterbro

Lennart Jansson
Hakan Robertsson
Stefan Viberg

Bror Wallén
Tommy Blixt

Bertil Ohlsson
Benny Hasth

den 19 augusti 2021

Resultatlista

DM, MSBGF, Orebro, Individuellt

Nationell tavling den 14 augusti 2021
Spelplats: Orebro BGK Filt

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Djuld BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping

Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
BGK Spiik
Mosés BGK

MGK 49 Nyképing
MGK 49 Nykoping
Mosas BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Strangnas BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Orebro BGK
Strangnas BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping

Orebro BGK

Orebro BGK
Mosés BGK
Tyresd BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
BGK Spiik
Eskilstuna BGK
Strangnas BGK

S1

41
44
60

43
45
41
50

37
51
44

28

31
37
34
32
34
38
41
41
38

40

29
29
32
34
33
34
31

S2

38
37
55

34
37
41
51

30
34
44

29
32
37
32
36
38
37
35
34
42
48

48

30
34
33
36
37
38
41

79
81
115

77
82
82
101

67
85
88

57
68
68
69
70
70
71
73
75
83
86

88

59
63
65
70
70
72
72

Snitt

39,5
40,5
57,5

38,5
41,0
41,0
50,5

33,5
42,5
44,0

28,5
34,0
34,0
34,5
35,0
35,0
35,5
36,5
37,5
41,5
43,0

44,0

29,5
31,5
32,5
35,0
35,0
36,0
36,0
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Plac Namn

HV

8 Rolf Strandberg

9 Kari Laakso

10 Christer Mosswald
11 Lennart Rundstrom
12 Benny Claesson
13 Jan Ake Andersson
14 Reinhold Nietsch
15 Lars-Olof Andersson
16  Bert Andberg

17 Guy Johansson

18 Bo Nydén

19 Roland Tornvall

20 Ryno Vestergren
21 Benny Allansson
22  Bengt-Ake Pettersson
23 Heinz Boldt

24 Lennart Andersson
OB

1 Robert Gustavsson
2 Morgan Tunmats

3 Lars Eriksson

4 Patrik Wass

5 Pasi Valtonen

6 Mattias Andersson
7 Anders Hedlund

8 Peter Lindgvist

9 Patrik Vikstrom

10 Stefan Johansson
11 Stefan Wigo

12 Magnus Sjoo

13 Mats Gustafsson
14 Johnny Lindqvist
oG

1 Jessica Rosén

2 Ginalyn Robertsson
3 Eva Prennfors

4 Asa Jakobsson

5 Sabine Rundstrom
6 Ann-Catrin Borgert
7 Mariana Karlsson

den 19 augusti 2021

Klubb

Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Mosas BGK

Djulé BGK

Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Strangnés BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykoping
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK

Djuldé BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK

Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djuldé BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Strangnéas BGK

Orebro BGK
Mosas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Mosés BGK
Djulé BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosés BGK

S1

34
39
43
42
44
42
45
40
44
50
43
40
37
47
49
52
54

29
31
32
35
38
39
40
46
43
39
37
48
47
49

39
44
38
39
46
46
44

S2

40
37
36
40
39
42
40
46
43
37
45
50
53
45
48
45
52

26
34
33
31
38
37
36
32
36
44
49
41
49
51

36
35
44
47
41
42
60

74
76
79
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
88
90
90
92
97
97
106

55
65
65
66
76
76
76
78
79

86
89
96
100

75
79
82
86
87
88
104

Snitt

37,0
38,0
39,5
41,0
41,5
42,0
42,5
43,0
43,5
43,5
44,0
45,0
45,0
46,0
48,5
48,5
53,0

27,5
32,5
32,5
33,0
38,0
38,0
38,0
39,0
39,5
41,5
43,0
44,5
48,0
50,0

37,5
39,5
41,0
43,0
43,5
44,0
52,0
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